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333 Pacific Life http://www.pacificlife.com/ Mr. Tennyson Oyler toyler@pacificlife.com President 800-800-7646 California 5/30/2023

Pacific Life http://www.pacificlife.com/ Mr. Maureen Romano mromano@pacificlife.com Director, IT Operations 800-800-7646 California 5/30/2023

501 Flowserve Corporation www.flowserve.com Mr. Mark Blinn mblinn@flowserve.com President and Chief Executive Officer 972-443-6500 Texas 6/3/2023

Flowserve Corporation www.flowserve.com Mr. Michael Begala mbegala@flowserve.com Director, Information Technology 972-443-6500 Texas 5/30/2023

502 Alpha Natural Resources, Inc. http://www.alphanr.com/ Mr. Bruce Hartshorn bhartshorn@alphanr.com Senior Vice President 276-619-4410 Virginia 6/3/2023

Alpha Natural Resources, Inc. www.alphanr.com Mr. John Talbert jtalbert@alphanr.com IT - Director - Development 276-619-4410 Virginia 5/30/2023

503 SPX Corporation www.spx.com Mr. Gene Lowe gene.lowe@spx.com President and CEO 704-752-4400 North Carolina 5/30/2023

SPX Corporation www.spx.com Ms. Alan Habig alan.habig@spx.com Director of Information Technology 704-752-4400 North Carolina 5/30/2023

504 Telephone and Data Systems, Inc.www.tdstelecom.com Mr. Clint Harder Clint.Harder@tdstelecom.com CTO, SVP Service Delivery 312-592-5379 Illinois 5/30/2023

Telephone and Data Systems, Inc.www.tdstelecom.com Mr. Phil LaForge Phil.Laforge@tdstelecom.com President and CEO 312-592-5379 Illinois 5/30/2023

505 Momentive Specialty Chemicals Inc.http://www.momentive.com/ Mr. Jack Boss Jack.Boss@momentive.com President and CEO 770-614-1559 Ohio 5/30/2023

Momentive Specialty Chemicals Inc.http://www.momentive.com/ Mr. Dennis Ryan Dennis.Ryan@momentive.com Vice President & CIO 770-614-1559 Ohio 5/30/2023

506 YRC Worldwide Inc. http://www.yrcw.com Mr. James Welch James.Welch@yrcw.com CEO 800-456-6322 Kansas 5/30/2023

YRC Worldwide Inc. http://www.yrcw.com Mr. George Kather GeorgeKather@yrcw.com CIO 800-456-6322 Kansas 5/30/2023

507 Sonoco Products Company http://www.sonoco.com/ Mr. Edward Short Edward.Short@sonoco.com Director of IT 843-383-7581 South Carolina 5/30/2023

Sonoco Products Company http://www.sonoco.com/ Mr. Curtis Lee Curtis.Lee@sonoco.com Director 843-383-7581 South Carolina 6/3/2023

508 Fiserv, Inc. https://www.fiserv.com Mr. Jeff Yabuki jeff.yabuki@fiserv.com CEO 800-872-7882 Wisconsin 5/30/2023

Fiserv, Inc. https://www.fiserv.com Mr. Drew Newman drew.newman@fiserv.com SVP, CTO e-Payments 800-872-7882 Wisconsin 5/30/2023

509 M&T Bank Corporation www.mtb.com Ms. Julieta Ross Julieta.Ross@mtb.com Chief Technology Officer 716-639-6812 New York 6/3/2023

M&T Bank Corporation www.mtb.com Mr. Orlando Turner TurnerOrlando@mtb.com CEO 716-639-6812 New York 6/3/2023

510 Exelis Inc. www.exelisinc.com Mr. Dave McGuire Dave.McGuire@exelisinc.com IT - Director - Development 260-451-6645 Virginia 6/3/2023

Exelis Inc. www.exelisinc.com Mr. Josh Kolchins Josh.Kolchins@exelisinc.com CEO 260-451-6645 Virginia 6/3/2023

511 Western & Southern Mutual Holding Companyhttp://www.westernsouthern.com Ms. Karen Chamberlain Karen.Chamberlain@westernsouthern.comSVP / CIO 866-832-7719 Ohio 5/30/2023

Western & Southern Mutual Holding Companyhttp://www.westernsouthern.com Ms. Kim Chiodi Kim.Chiodi@westernsouthern.comCEO 866-832-7719 Ohio 6/3/2023

512 ABM Industries Incorporated www.abm.com Ms. Scott Salmirs Scott.Salmirs@abm.com CEO 800-874-0780 New York 5/30/2023

ABM Industries Incorporated www.abm.com Mr. Won Roh Won.Roh@abm.com IT Director 800-874-0780 New York 5/30/2023

513 Quad/Graphics, Inc. https://www.qg.com/ Mr. Joel Quadracci Joel.Quadracci@qg.com CEO 888-782-3226 Wisconsin 5/30/2023

Quad/Graphics, Inc. https://www.qg.com/ Mr. David Goetzel DGoetzel@qg.com IT - Senior Technical Service Manager 888-782-3226 Wisconsin 5/30/2023
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